Basic Switches BZ/BA Series
Standard
For application help: call 1-800-537-6945. Honeywell Sensing and Control 53
SIMULATED ROLLER
ORDER GUIDE
Electrical O.F. R.F. P.T. O.T.
Data And max. min. max. min. D.T. O.P.**
Catalog UL Code newtons newtons mm mm mm mm
Listing Recommended For Page 46 ounces ounces inches inches inches inches
BZ-2RW80147-A2 1.05 inch (26,7 mm)
(simulated roller)
lever applications
15 Amps 1,67 0,42 2,39 0,08-0,51 30,17
A 6 1.5 — .094 .003-.020 1.188
BZ-2RW80196-A2 1.90 inch (48,3 mm)
(simulated roller)
lever applications
15 Amps 0,97 0,21 3,96 0,10-1,0 30,17±0,76
A 3.5 0.75 — .156 .004-.040 1.188±.030
Dim. Dwg. Fig. 27
ROLLER LEVER BZ-2RW82272-A2 Applications
requiring gold alloy
contacts
1 Amp 1,67 0,42 2,39 0,08-0,51 30,17
P 6 1.5 — .094 .003-.020 1.188
BZ-2RW822725551-A2 Applications
requiring gold alloy
contacts plus
dustproof and splash
resistant seal
1 Amp 1,67 0,42 2,39 0,08-0,51 30,17
P 6 1.5 — .094 .003-.020 1.188
BZ-2RW822-A2 1.05 inch (26,7 mm)
(steel roller) lever
applications
15 Amps 1,67 0,42 2,39 0,08-0,51 30,17
A 6 1.5 — .094 .003-.020 1.188
BZ-2RW8222-A2 Roller turned 90° 15 Amps 0,7-1,81 0,35 3,58 0,08-0,51 30,75
A 2.5-6.5 1.25 — .141 max. .003-.020 1.25
BZ-2RW82224-A2 Operating in
temperature to
+250°F (121°C)
15 Amps 1,67 0,42 2,39 0,08-0,51 30,17
A 6 1.5 — .094 .003-.020 1.188
BZ-2RW8225551-A2 Dustproof and
splash resistant seal
15 Amps 1,67 0,42 2,39 0,08-0,51 30,17
A 6 1.5 — .094 .003-.020 1.188
BZ-2RW82255-A2-S Best service for
sealed construction.
Stainless steel
internal snap spring.
15 Amps 1,67 0,42 2,39 0,08-0,51 30,17
A 6 1.5 — .094 .003-.020 1.188
BA-2RV22-A2 Up to 20 ampere
load handling
20 Amps 1,67 0,42 6,35 0,76 1,14 29,77
G 6 1.5 .250 .030 .045 max. 1.172
BM-1RW822-A2 Up to 22 ampere
load handling
22 Amps 1,67 0,42 2,39 0,025-0,33 30,17
F 6 1.5 — .094 .001-.013 1.188
BE-2RV22-A4 Up to 25 ampere
load handling
25 Amps 1,67 0,42 6,35 0,76 1,14 29,77
H 6 1.5 .250 .030 .045 max. 1.172
BZ/BM TYPE
Dim. Dwg. Fig. 25
Dim. Dwg. Fig. 28
BZ-2RW82299-A2 Adjustable operating
point. Roller lever
1.05 inch (26,7 mm)
15 Amps 1,67 0,42 1,02 0,08-0,51 29,77-30,56
A 6 1.5 — .040 .003-.020 1.172-1.203
BZ-2RW8299-A2 Adjustable operating

unless
otherwise noted
in order guide
K Rating established with
switch non-polarized
10 amps, 125 vac or vdc;
1⁄4 hp, 125 vac or vdc.
UL Code L 168
Non-polarized:
10 amps res. or 1⁄4 hp, 125 vdc;
3 amps max. res. 250 vdc.
Polarized*:
10 amps res. or 1⁄2 hp, 125 vdc;
3 amps max. res., 250 vdc.
*To polarize, connect negative side of line to common terminal. To
achieve the same effect, mount switch with brass screws, using a
non-magnetic barrier (at least 1⁄4 N thick) between the switch and
mounting surface.
Two-circuit
double-break
M25 amps, 125, 250 or 480 vac;
3⁄4 hp, 125 vac; 11⁄4 amp, 250 vac.
1 amp, 125 vdc; 1⁄2 amp, 250 vdc.
UL Code L58
Single-pole
double-throw
P 1 amp, 125 VAC
UL Code L22
Single-pole
double-throw
R 10 amps, 125 or 250 vac;
1⁄3 hp, 125 vac; 3⁄4 hp, 250 vac;
1⁄2 amp, 125 vdc; 1⁄4 amp,
250 vdc.
UL Code L115
Single-pole
double-throw
S 10 amps, 125 or 250 vac;
1⁄3 hp, 125 or 250 vac.
UL Code L93
Two-circuit
double-break
T 15 amps, 125, 250 or 480 vac;
1 amp, 125 vdc; 1⁄2 amp, 250 vdc;
1⁄4 hp, 125 vac; 1⁄2 hp, 250 vac
UL Code L73
Single-pole
double-throw
U 5 amps, 250 vac.
UL Code L4
Two-circuit
double-break
V Motor Control
15 amps, 120, 240, 480 or 600
vac;
1⁄2 hp, 120 vac; 1 hp, 240 vac;
0.8 amp, 115 vdc; 0.4 amp,
230 vdc.
Single-pole
single-throw
(N.C.)
W 20 amps, 125, 250 or 277 vac;
3⁄4 hp, 125 vac; 1⁄2 hp, 250 vac
UL Code L178B
Single-pole
double-throw
X 15 amps, 125, 250 or 480 vac;
2 amps, 600 vac;
1⁄8 hp, 125 vac; 1⁄4 hp, 250 vac;
1⁄2 amp, 125 vdc; 1⁄4 amp,
250 vdc.
UL Code L74
Single-pole